Results

Event: Indoor QRE
Location: Diamond Valley Archers

Archer

Female Master Longbow
Sheryn Licht

Female Open Barebow Recurve

Carmen Gordon

Female Open Recurve

Janice Lyons

Male Master Barebow Recurve
Guenter Licht

Male Open Compound
Troy Balmer
Mark Hewitt
Zoran Tubakovic
Jarrod Kneebone
Ben Wardle
Alan Ahmet

Male Open Recurve
Paul Searle
Joshua Stevens
Eren Barkut
Jarrod Kneebone
Dean Gagnon

Male Veteran 70 + Compound

Alan Carter

Male Veteran Compound

Alan Williamson

Indoor

Club

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Kew City Bowmen Inc

Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers
Geelong Archers Inc
Waverley City Archers
Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

20/9/2013

Rl R2 R3

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)

187 198 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)

121 118 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)

187 188 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)

235 229 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)
286 292 0 0
281 284 0 0
278 277 0 0
274 276 0 0
274 273 0 0
270 271 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)

267 280 0 0
264 245 0 0
262 243 0 0
250 254 0 0
202 212 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)
268 272 0 0

Round: FITA 1 Indoor (18m)
287 289 0 0

R4 Total

385

239

375

464

578
565
555
550
547
541

547
509
505
504
414

540

576
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